Gerard Ettes Trofee 2015

Meisjes Pupillen C

1 Sanne Oosterwijk
2 Senna Westerhuis
3 Rosalie van Vliet
4 Janne Berkhout
5 Lieneke Vijn
6 Yuanfa Tuyp
7 Rianne Tiben
8 Donna Pronk
9 Roos Oud
10 Sofia Schilder
11 Judith van Duin
12 Bente van Adrichem
13 Isa ten Klei
14 Marit Depenbrock
15 Moira de Jong
16 Rachel van Vaalen

Jongens Pupillen C

1 Mats van den Bos
2 Bas Kee
3 Bret Groot
4 Viggo Buijs
5 Maarten Pluim
6 Tygo Nicolai
7 Sven Kaandorp
8 Chris Brommersma
9 Coen Clazing
10 Ids van Komen
11 Floris Duijn
12 Arjan Huisman
13 Jesper Bot
14 Jasper Stam
15 Sander Grim
16 Lucas Pronk

Solid Aqua
Koggenland 1
ASV
Koggenland 1
Koggenland 2
STG Hoorn
Solid Aqua
Noordkop
Purmerend
Noordkop
Koggenland 2
IJsclub Haarlem
Purmerend
ASV

STG Hoorn
IJsclub Haarlem

lJsclub Haarlem
Koggenland 1
ASV

IJsclub Haarlem
ASV

Solid Aqua
Purmerend
STG Hoorn
Purmerend
Koggenland 2
Koggenland 1
STG Hoorn
Solid Aqua
Noordkop
Koggenland 2
Noordkop

500mtr  300mtr
50,40 32,87
51,80 33,03
54,74 34,27
55,43 34,79
59,03 36,84
1,03,05 37,11
1,00,92 38,40
1,02,57 39,12
1,02,83 39,24
1,03,51 39,50
1,04,63 38,92
1,07,39 39,76
1,09,46 42,07
1,09,65 42,88
1,13,71 43,83
1,09,82 50,91
500mtr  300mtr
53,18 33,90
54,08 33,95
56,73 34,83
57,37 35,82
58,50 35,72
58,61 36,26
1,00,26 36,95
1,01,78 37,23
1,02,02 37,58
1,01,95 38,01
1,03,76 39,09
1,06,72 40,40
1,07,83 41,74
1,12,47 41,85
1,12,54 46,36
1,21,01 46,84

Totaal

105,183
106,850
111,857
113,413
120,430
124,900
124,920
127,770
128,230
129,343
129,497
133,657
139,577
141,117
146,760
154,670

Totaal

109,680
110,663
114,780
117,070
118,033
119,043
121,843
123,830
124,653
125,300
128,910
134,053
137,397
142,220
149,807
159,077



Gerard Ettes Trofee 2015

Meisjes Pupillen B 500mtr  300mtr  Totaal
1 Anouk van Leest Solid Aqua 50,09 31,80 103,090
2 Randi Dekker Koggenland 1 50,62 31,70 103,453
3 Sterre van de Rhee lJsclub Haarlem 54,58 33,89 111,063
4 Sophie van Ineveld STG Hoorn 56,90 34,45 114,317
5 Maite van Komen Koggenland 1 56,45 35,60 115,783
6 Zus de Kruijk lJsclub Haarlem 59,87 37,57 122,487
7 Merel Entius Solid Aqua 1,01,93 37,82 124,963
8 Tess Postma ASV 1,00,29 38,95 125,207
9 Laura Salomons ASV 1,02,50 38,52 126,700
10 Amy Bont STG Hoorn 1,03,97 38,26 127,737
11 Elissa Geerling Noordkop 1,05,44 39,45 131,190
12 Nienke Koole Purmerend 1,05,57 39,64 131,637
13 Esmee van Duin Koggenland 2 1,06,80 40,70 134,633
14 Inez Reitsma Noordkop 1,09,46 41,20 138,127
15 Laura Schilder Koggenland 2 1,08,82 41,68 138,287
16 Ebony Swart Purmerend 1,14,50 38,45 138,583
Jongens Pupillen B 500mtr  300mtr  Totaal
1 Matthe Pronk Noordkop 51,71 32,78 106,343
2 Colin Harmsen Purmerend 52,94 33,20 108,273
3 Bas Feenstra Koggenland 1 53,54 33,60 109,540
4 Maik Stam Koggenland 1 53,95 33,46 109,717
5 Jorn de Vries ASV 55,78 34,45 113,197
6 Zirk Seljee ASV 55,69 34,64 113,423
7 David Bergfeld lJsclub Haarlem 55,36 34,91 113,543
8 Jan Blok Noordkop 55,98 35,27 114,763
9 Florian Moreno Koggenland 2 59,83 36,22 120,197
10 Menno van Eig Koggenland 2 59,59 36,51 120,440
11 Thomas Oosterwijk Solid Aqua 1,00,43 37,73 123,313
12 Thijs van der Werff STG Hoorn 1,03,08 37,01 124,763
13 Jens Fransen lJsclub Haarlem 1,02,30 38,76 126,900
14 Berend Kraaneveld Solid Aqua 1,06,51 39,95 133,093
15 Thijmen Postmus STG Hoorn 1,08,94 41,58 138,240
16 Richard van de Giessen Purmerend 1,01,99 DQ
Meisjes Pupillen A 500mtr 1000 mtr Totaal
1 Evelien Vijn Koggenland 1 45,31 1,33,72 92,170
2 Yael Prenger ASV 46,40 1,35,45 94,125
3 Ramona Westerhuis STG Hoorn 46,94 1,36,38 95,130
4 Iris Tiben Solid Aqua 47,77  1,38,78 97,160
5 Fabienne de Boer Purmerend 48,47 1,40,34 98,640
6 Anouk Ruiter Noordkop 52,00 1,44,20 104,100
7 Yade Jorritsma IJsclub Haarlem 55,57 1,53,82 112,480
8 Layla Kaarsemaker Koggenland 2 58,12 1,56,70 116,470
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Jongens Pupillen A

1 Ivo de la Porte

2 Sander Bakker

3 Nick Westerneng

4 Thomas van der Vaart
5 Luuk Wubs

6 Marc Grim

7 Seb van Schelven

8 Jurrejaap Hoekstra

Koggenland 1
STG Hoorn
Purmerend
Noordkop
Solid Aqua
Koggenland 2
IJsclub Haarlem
ASV

500mtr

44,25
49,53
49,36
51,10
55,51
55,01
52,85
1,21,35

1000 mtr Totaal

1,30,35
1,42,02
1,42,47
1,49,08
1,54,86
1,57,23
2,02,76
2,35,39

89,425
100,540
100,595
105,640
112,940
113,625
114,230
159,045



